
TLA Academic Calendar
2020/2021

Major Dates and Events – Please stay tuned for updates.

Tuesday, September 1 School Office Open for Administration

Thursday, September 10 First Day of School, K – 12: Dismissal at 12:00 Noon

Friday, October 2 Kayak Leadership Trip Grades 8 & 12

Thursday, October 8 TLA Walk-A-Thon – Dismissal at 12:00 Noon from Mackin Park

Friday, October 9 Professional Day – School not in Session

Monday, October 12 Thanksgiving Day Holiday – School Not in Session

Friday, October 30 Term One Interim Reports Issued

Friday, October 30 All Hallows Presentations Live Streamed (TBC) – 9:00 AM Intermediate, 1:00 PM Primary

Monday November 2 All Souls Day, Devotion TBA

 Wednesday, November 4 Parent/Teacher Conferences – All Families, Afternoon & Evening – Details to Follow

Wednesday, November 4 TBC Virtual Take Your Kid to Work Day – Grade Nine Students Not in Regular Classes - TBC

Tuesday, November 10 Remembrance Day Observances – Outside, 11:00 AM

Wednesday, November 11 Remembrance Day Statutory Holiday – School Not in Session 

Fri. Dec. 4 - Wed., Dec. 9 High School First Term Exams

Wednesday, December 9 First Term Ends

Monday, December 14 First Term Report Cards Issued

Thursday, December 17 Last Day of School – Dismissal at 3:00 PM

Fri., Dec. 18 – Sun. Jan. 3, 2021  Inclusive Christmas Holidays

Monday, January 4, 2021 School begins after Christmas Holidays

Wednesday, February 10 Second Term Interim Reports Issued

Thursday/Friday, February 11/12 Catholic Educators’ Conference – School Not In Session

Monday, February 15 Family Day Public Holiday –  School Not in Session

Friday, March 5  –  Wednesday, March 10 High School Term 2 Exams

Friday, March 12 Term Two Ends – Report Cards Issued

Monday, March 15 Term Three Begins

Friday, March 19 Last Day of School Before Spring/Easter Break

March 20 – April 5  inclusive Spring/Easter Break

Tuesday, April 6 First day back after Spring/Easter Break

Monday, May 24 Victoria Day – School Not in Session

June TBA Graduation Ceremony TBC

June 23. 24. 25, & 28 High School Final Exams

Tuesday, June 29 Last Day of Classes – High School & Elementary

Wednesday, June 30 Year End Mass & Awards Assembly To Be Confirmed

School activities not listed above are “up-in-the-air” at the moment, due to the Covid-19 Pandemic restrictions and protocols.  These include

activities such as graduation which would not be in compliance with the current Covid-19 guidelines.   As the time for these TLA events

approach, we will publish dates, times, and locations, as well as any modifications to what would normally happen, for whatever activities may be

possible and consistent with our School Health and Safety Plan. On the occasion that an event date must be changed, families will be informed

in as timely a manner as possible.
The school office will re-open Tuesday, August 31st,for the 2021/2022 academic year.  If you wish to contact the school during the summer holidays, please leave

a message at 604-931-7265. These messages will be reviewed periodically.  The first day of school for the 2021/2022 academic year is Tuesday, September 7th,

with dismissal at 12:00 Noon. Modified September 25, 2020




